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INFORMATION SUBJECT TO CHANGE

NOTES:
1. IT IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE INSTALLING CONTRACTOR TO ENSURE THAT THE FINAL EQUIPMENT INSTALLATION MEETS
    ALL APPLICABLE CODE REQUIREMENTS.
2. ILLUSTRATION SHOWN IS FOR GENERAL REPRESENTATION ONLY.  ACTUAL PRODUCT WILL VARY DEPENDENT UPON APPLICATION.
3. OVERALL DIMENSIONS:  189.0 L X 40.4 W X 37.0 H.
4. APPROXIMATE WEIGHT OF THE UNIT W/O RECEIVER = 2250 LBS
5. APPROXIMATE WEIGHT OF THE UNIT WITH RECEIVER = 2550 LBS

189.0

37.0

30.5

185.0

PULL FRONT PANEL 
TO OPEN

CONTROL PANEL DOOR
IN OPEN POSITION

MINIMUM CLEARANCE REQUIREMENTS:
ACTUAL CLEARANCE REQUIREMENTS ARE DEPENDENT UPON
AUTHORITY HAVING JURISDICTION, AND MAY EXCEED
DIMENSIONS SHOWN.

4 REMOVABLE DOORS

40.4

42.0

48.0

30.0
30.0

42'' CLEARANCE BETWEEN 
CONTROL PANEL AND ANY WALL

48'' CLEARANCE BETWEEN 
CONTROL PANEL AND ANY LIVE PANEL

30.0

26.5

9.0 MAX

2 HINGED DOORS

PIPING EXTENSION
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COMPRESSOR

OIL RESERVOIR

ECONOMIZER

OIL SEPARATOR

RECEIVER

FIELD MAIN POWER CONNECTION

CONTROL PANEL

DISCHARGE LINE

VENTILATION FAN

STUB OUTS

POWER INLET CONDUIT CONNECTION
3" FOR 208V
2" FOR 460V & 575V.

DRIP PAN


